Why a Legacy Society?

NSLCHFH's Legacy Society provides a method for individuals and families to support NLSCHFH's mission through a planned gift. The society provides a platform to share why this legacy gift is important to them.

Legacy Society Member Testimonial:

"I have chosen to include the North St. Louis County Habitat for Humanity (NSLCHFH) in my will for many reasons. As a Habitat volunteer and donor I have seen firsthand the good work being done by people helping people. I have seen good people who may



have had some hard knocks in life make positive changes in their lives and outlooks through partnering with Habitat for Humanity to build a home and create stability in their lives. I want my gift to continue to help parents and their children have a quality home where the children can go to the

same schools and playgrounds, develop lasting friendships and do the things kids do growing up without having to worry about where they may be sleeping.

NSLCHFH's program helps people get decent and affordable housing by giving them a "hand up" not a "hand out." The house, which they help build and pay for through an affordable mortgage, is their home to cherish. It provides decent living space and gives families a sense of pride of ownership and a promise of a better life by having a place to call their own.

I've personally been through some bad times early in life and was given a hand up by good people who believed in me and gave me the opportunities to improve my life. It is because of these things that I have included NSLCHFH in my will. I encourage anyone who can to consider doing the same. Let's all put our hands and wallets together and do God's work by helping others help themselves!"

What is the Society's Vision?

NSLCHFH's Legacy Society gifts are acts of hope that we will achieve our overarching vision of a world where everyone has a decent place to live.



"I can't even put into words what Habitat has done for our family. It has given us a feeling of warmth, a glow within us that we never had, to be able to have a stable, affordable home to call our very own!! We are so grateful for every Habitat donor and volunteer who helped us build

our home. Through this experience, my children have had the opportunity to see an entire community come together to help us into a stable home. I am deeply grateful for the opportunity to show them that hard work truly does pay off." Phyllis Rayton—homeowner, Virginia, MN

"As Greyson and I plan to move into our new home, we know our new life is just beginning. We are very excited about the



next chapter in our lives together and are truly and deeply grateful for all of the support from the community and all of the Habitat supporters for helping us make homeownership possible!" Kaylen Anderson—homeowner, Ely, MN

Society Member Benefits

Gifts today provide hope for the the families in our Iron Range communities in need of a simple, decent and affordable home.

- NSLCHFH Legacy members will receive regular updates through our newsletters and our weekly email blast
- NSLCHFH Legacy members will receive regular recognition in our donor listing in our annual report and on our website
- NSLCHFH Legacy members will receive all tax benefits associated with donations to a 501
 (C) 3 non profit organization
- NSLCHFH Legacy members will have the knowledge that their membership will support, in perpetuity, Habitat's program providing simple, decent and affordable homes to our neighbors on the Iron Range

Habitat for Humanity supporters give a hand up, not a hand out!



FEIN: 41-1791050

Become a NSLCHFH Legacy Member!

Please fill out and return this portion:

I am/we are interested in learning more about the NSLCHFH Legacy Society and planned giving options. Please send me/us information on the following

	Bequest	Bequest in a will	
	Life inco	Life income gift	
	Life insu	Life insurance	
	Life esta	Life estate	
	Charitab	Charitable gift annuity	
	-	I/we would like to speak to someone confidential- ly about legacy stewardship	
		I/we have already made provision for a planned gift to NSLCHFH	
	l would l Fund	I would like to support the NSLCHFH Endowment Fund	
	ľ	My/our contact information:	
1	Name		
	_		
Address			
	_		
City, State, Zip			
F	Phone _		
E	Email _		

NSLCHFH Legacy Society
Attention: Nathan Thompson
P.O. Box 24
Virginia, MN 55792



Help NSLCHFH create a world where everyone has a decent place to live!

Office Location:

5558 Enterprise Dr. NE, Virginia, MN 55792

Mail:

PO Box 24, Virginia, MN 55792

Email:

habitat@nslchfh.org

Phone:

218-749-8910 or 866-749-8910

Website:

www.nslchfh.org



NSLCHFH'S Legacy Society

Building a world where everyone has a decent place to live



How to leave a Legacy of Hope